
 

 

Nelson Police Board – 2018 Meeting Schedule 
Approved: October 2017 

 

DATE Location Time 

January 16, Tuesday 
 

NPD Board Room 
 

4 pm 

January 27-28 
Saturday & Sunday 

Board Orientation #2 
Victoria 

 

February 27, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

March 27, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

April 5, 6, 7  
Thursday, Friday & 
Saturday 

BCAPB Conference 
Victoria 

 

April  
NO MEETING 

 
 

May 15, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

June 12, Tuesday 
CANCELLED 

NO MEETING 
 

 

July 31, Tuesday 
 

NPD Board Room 
 

4 pm 

August  
 

NO MEETING 
 

 

September 25, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

October 30, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

November 27, Tuesday 
 

NPD Board Room 
 

4 pm 

December 18, Tuesday NPD Board Room 4 pm 

 


